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  LOC  I-BZQ

ADF REQUIRED

ELEV TDZE

(TBR)
32°29'N-81°44'W

(TBR)

AL-5797 (FAA)

Rwy Idg

TDZE

Apt Elev

5701

320°

APP CRS

UNICOM

118.4  354.0

A

800

GS 3.00°

TCH 49

ILS or LOC RWY 32

ILS or LOC RWY 32

STATESBORO, GEORGIA

STATESBORO, GEORGIA

AWOS-3

119.025

SAVANNAH APP CON

L(CTAF)

STATESBORO-BULLOCH COUNTY

STATESBORO-BULLOCH COUNTY

187 179

187

179

HIRL Rwy 14-32 L

MN 
52 ZB AS

M

A B C DCATEGORY

MALSR

S-ILS 32

S-LOC 32

CIRCLING
453 (500-1)

640-1 840-1
653 (700-1)

3
4840-1
3
4653 (700-1   )

860-21
4

673 (700-2   )1
4

254 (300-   )3
4

3
4433-

461 (500-   )3
4

3
4640- 640-1 461 (500-1)

JUDIT INT

1800

2000 BZ BZ NDB

140°

320°

with 10 NM

Remain

1800

2000

LOCALIZER  111.5

BULLO

IAF

I-BZQQZBI

407  BZ
BZ

SYLVANIA

245  JYL
JYL

DOVER

LOTTS

MAYAR

320°

140°

275°

095°

INT

JUDIT

24
3°

06
3°

140°

Amdt 3A  08OCT20

5 NM

20282

x
(CFBPB)

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  5 NM

 5:00  3:20  2:30  2:00  1:40

from FAF

320° 5 NM

274°

Helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

feet and increase all MDA 40 feet, increase Circling Cat C visibility     mile.

setting not received, use Sylvania altimeter setting and increase all DA 28

Inop table does not apply to S-ILS 32. ADF required. When local altimeter

2600

3
4

1
4

direct BULLO NDB and hold.

then climbing right turn to 2000

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 800
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